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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/24 2/1 2/2 5/23 5/24 8/14 8/15 10/3 10/4 11/21 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 50 90 80 60 60 90 70 50 80 630 5 1D

2 Chelsea McCormick Lil Miss Rita 60 90 80 100 80 100 510 4 1D

3 - TIE Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 90 100 90 70 80 430 6 1D

3 - TIE Taylor McIntyre MisPeptosgoldchex 90 50 100 100 90 430 6 1D

5 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 75 70 30 40 60 70 345 6 1D

6 Angie Hammock Krimps Sugar King 100 100 90 290 2 1D

7 Wes Tucker Early Easter Mornin 100 50 80 230 3 1D

8 Heather Ogg CR Harjo 90 100 190 3 1D

9 Lillie DeSimone Mr Blount 50 50 80 180 2 1D

10 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 80 70 150 6 1D

11 - TIE Cara Evans Razzz Little Star 70 70 140 3 1D

11 - TIE Wes Tucker Tommys Lil Sug 80 60 140 3 1D

13 - TIE Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 60 60 10 130 3 1D

13 - TIE Brittany Osburn Lady Rebel Rose 40 90 130 3 1D

15 - TIE Marykate Cartwright French Reata 30 70 100 3 1D

15 - TIE Katie Carroll Fast N Easy Memories 100 100 2 1D

17 Sandra Schlageter Wonderhowfamousillb 75 75 3 1D

18 Jessica Mellette Outlaw 70 70 1 1D

18 Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 40 30 70 6 1D

18 Heather Vanagas MP Hay Im Crantastic 30 40 70 6 1D

21 Marykate Cartwright Wouldnt Cha Know 60 60 3 1D

21 Chelsea McCormick First Famous Roho 60 60 4 1D

23 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 30 20 50 6 1D

24 Sabrina Hawk Shesagogogirl 40 40 1 1D

25 Angela Sauls Jessi James 20 20 6 1D

25 Jessyca Todtenhagen Loun Docs Skip Olena 20 20 4 1D

27 Marykate Cartwright BF Goodrich 10 10 3 1D

27 Erika Soller EZ Breeze Firewater 10 10 2 1D
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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/24 2/1 2/2 5/23 5/24 8/14 8/15 10/3 10/4 11/21 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Angela Sauls Jessi James 60 70 30 60 60 70 90 440 6 2D

2 Angela Sauls Wally 40 30 80 80 40 50 30 50 400 6 2D

3 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 80 70 90 60 90 390 6 2D

4 Stephanie Rivers Streakin Moon Bug 100 70 70 60 80 380 5 2D

5 Heather Vanagas MP Hay Im Crantastic 90 70 90 100 350 6 2D

6 Angela Sauls Fly 100 100 70 50 320 6 2D

7 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 80 80 100 260 6 2D

8 Marykate Cartwright BF Goodrich 90 60 90 240 3 2D

9 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 100 100 200 6 2D

10 April Bratcher BeingSixieAintEasy 60 70 20 150 5 2D

11 - TIE Trevor McGuire Bubbas Millennium 15 70 50 120 4 2D

11 - TIE Chelsea McCormick CM Runnin Outta Cash 20 100 120 4 2D

13 Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 50 60 110 6 2D

14 - TIE Wes Tucker Tommys Lil Sug 10 90 100 3 2D

14 - TIE Sandra Schlageter Wonderhowfamousillb 100 100 3 2D

14 - TIE Brittany Osburn Lady Rebel Rose 100 100 3 2D

17 - TIE Jessyca Todtenhagen Loun Docs Skip Olena 90 90 4 2D

17 - TIE Lillie DeSimone Mr Blount 90 90 2 2D

19 - TIE Marykate Cartwright Wouldnt Cha Know 80 80 3 2D

19 - TIE Taylor McIntyre Stickcows Blue Boy 80 80 6 2D

19 - TIE Chelsea McCormick Lil Miss Rita 80 80 4 2D

19 - TIE Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 80 80 6 2D

23 Autumn Krick KH SangriasHollywood 60 60 3 2D

24 - TIE Candace Fuller Sir Bowie 50 50 2 2D

24 - TIE Jessica Mellette Gypsy 50 50 1 2D

24 - TIE Chelsea McCormick First Famous Roho 50 50 4 2D

27 Cassy Morgan Look See Wonder 40 40 2 2D

27 Nicole Kaiser Claire de Lune 40 40 5 2D

27 Katrina Terwilliger Oakleys Lil Pistol 40 40 3 2D
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PLACE RIDER HORSE 11/24 2/1 2/2 5/23 5/24 8/14 8/15 10/3 10/4 11/21 TOTAL SHOWS DIVISION

1 Nicole Kaiser Claire de Lune 60 90 100 100 90 440 5 3D

2 April Bratcher BeingSixieAintEasy 70 100 100 90 360 5 3D

3 - TIE Lacie Gochee Lenas Pepto Is A Cat 30 80 60 80 250 3 3D

3 - TIE Candace Fuller Sir Bowie 100 80 70 250 2 3D

5 - TIE Lillie DeSimone McCoys Winning Colors 90 90 180 2 3D

5 - TIE Jennifer Nasworthy Flying Secretary 90 90 180 5 3D

7 Heather Vanagas CalienteUndertheHood 40 100 140 6 3D

8 - TIE Katrina Terwilliger Oakleys Lil Pistol 100 100 3 3D

8 - TIE Shari Winston Blondie 100 100 6 3D

8 - TIE Angela Sauls Wally 100 100 6 3D

11 - TIE Angela Sauls Jessi James 90 90 6 3D

11 - TIE Nicole Kaiser Add A Little Spark 90 90 5 3D

13 Angela Sauls Buster Boy 80 80 6 3D

14 Jessyca Todtenhagen Loon Docs Skip Olena 70 70 4 3D

15 Lacie Gochee Peppy Badger Lace 60 60 3 3D

16 Cassy Morgan Look See Wonder 50 50 2 3D

16 Angie Hammock Frenchies Lil Rose 50 50 2 3D

16 Cassidy Gehring Feelin A Little Buggy 50 50 4 3D
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